Parameter
Serial Number
Truck Type
Year

Hours

Lift Capacity
Lift Height
Mast

PHONE
416 456 4668

Lift North America Mitsubishi FGC55K 0306

The main parameter

Value

AF8800306

4 Wheel LPG Cushion
2001

11945.0

12000.0

209.0

3 Stage

CONTACT INFORMATION

Lift North America Inc.
Address 6180 Ordan Dr, Mississauga,

ON L5T 2B3

Contact Person: Derek Radford
Email: derek@liftnorthamerica.com
Phone: 416 456 4668
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